ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 15/02/2022 & 14h20

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 43.23 49.88 57.27 1:04.66 1:06.51
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|MUGNIER NICOLAS M| 1970 MA3 44.43 16.19 Vermeil 20.04
2| GENOUD JULES M| 2014 MIC 50.72 29.82 Argent 33.67
3|MOYSAN ADRIEN M| 2011 MIC 52.76 34.23 Argent 38.08
4| GALINIER ELIOT M| 2011 MIC 55.71 40.62 Argent 44.47
5|PORTIER ANTOINE M| 2022 1:01.05 52.18 Bronze 56.03
6 | PORTIER ALEXANDRE M| 2010 POU 1:01.59 53.34 Bronze 57.19
7 | MUGNIER AUDREY F| 1973 MA2 1:03.20 56.83 Bronze 60.68

MUGNIER SOFIA F| 2010 POU ABS

LEVOIR LUCA M| 2008 BEN ABS

MUGNIER ACHILLE M| 2013 MIC ABS

GUERARD LEA F| 2008 BEN ABS

DUPEY MATTER PAUL VICTOR M| 2007 BEN ABS

COUTTET FELIX M| 2009 POU ABS

VIOLLET GABRIELLE F| 2008 BEN ABS

LUSSATO VICTORIA F| 2008 BEN ABS

MUGNIER ARTHUR M| 2010 POU ABS

REDMAN NIELS M| 2005 MIN ABS

PREGALDINY CARLA F| 2007 BEN ABS

ALASSEUR CHRISTOPHE M| 1976 MA2 ABS

ALASSEUR CLEMENT M| 2011 MIC ABS
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